IBM14P3272 IBM14P6472
IBM14P1372
High Performance SRAM Modules
.
Features
• 256KB, 512K and 1MB secondary cache mod-
ule family for PowerPCTMPReP/CHRP platforms
• Organized as a 32K, 64K or 128K x 72 package

IBM14P1372
High Performance SRAM Modules
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Access / Cycle Leads Type Availability
IBM14P64724DPA-9 64K x 72 9 ns / 15 ns 182 PowerPC Now
IBM14P64724DPA-11 64K x 72 11 ns / 15 ns 182 PowerPC Now
IBM14P13724DPA-9 128K x 72 9 ns / 15 ns 182 PowerPC Now
IBM14P13724DPA-11 128K x 72 11 ns / 15 ns 182 PowerPC Now
IBM14P32724FPA-9 32K x 72 9 ns / 15 ns 182 PowerPC On Request
IBM14P32724FPA-11 32K x 72 11 ns / 15 ns 182 PowerPC On Request
IBM14P32726BAA-12 32K x 72 12 ns / 15 ns 182 Async Now
IBM14P64726BAA-12 64K x 72 12 ns / 15 ns 182 Async Now
IBM14P13726BAA-12 128K x 72 12 ns / 15 ns 182 Async Now
©IBM Corporation, 1996. All rights reserved.
Use is further subject to the provisions at the end of this document.
Page 4 of 20
50H7426